Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №10 в микрорайоне №273

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	415017.95
	1229929.34
	10°14'35''
	8.32
	1-2

	2
	415026.14
	1229930.82
	97°54'10''
	26.04
	2-3

	3
	415022.56
	1229956.61
	181°44'45''
	8.53
	3-4

	4
	415014.03
	1229956.35
	272°49'39''
	13.99
	4-5

	5
	415014.72
	1229942.38
	283°54'43''
	13.43
	5-1


	Площадь
	0,0242.0000 га     242.03 кв.м.

	Периметр
	70.32 м.


